 QPA0163L
100 – 1300 MHz Cascadable SiGe HBT Amplifier
Data Sheet, December 2019 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 8  www.qorvo.com
®
6 Lead SOT-363 Package
Product Overview
 The QPA0163L is a high performance SiGe HBT MMIC
amplifier. An internal temperature compensation circuit

The QPA0163L is assembled in an industry standard SOT-
363 package that is  lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPA0163LSQ 25 Piece Sample Bag
QPA0163LSR 100 Pieces on 7” Reel
QPA0163LTR7 3000 pieces on a 7” reel
QPA0163LPCK401 800 – 1300  MHz EVB with 5 Pc. Sample Bag
Key Features
• 100 to 1300 MHz Operation
• Internally Matched To 50 Ω 800 MHz to 1300 MHz
• Single Positive Voltage Supply